Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty

IAB01
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
Hex Shank
HA10100 10.0 100 1 10
HA12100 12.0 100 1 10
HA16100 16.0 100 1 10
HA20100 20.0 100 1 10
HA22100 22.0 100 1 10
HA25100 25.0 100 1 10
HA32100 32.0 100 1 10
HA16155 16.0 155 1 10
HA19155 19.0 155 1 10
HA20155 20.0 155 1 10
HA22155 22.0 155 1 10
HA25155 25.0 155 1 10
HA32155 32.0 155 1 10
HA6235 6.0 235 1 10
HA8235 8.0 235 1 10
HA10235 10.0 235 1 10
HA12235 12.0 235 1 10
HA13235 13.0 235 1 10
HA14235 14.0 235 1 10
HA16235 16.0 235 1 10
HA18235 18.0 235 1 10
HA19235 19.0 235 1 10
HA20235 20.0 235 1 10
HA22235 22.0 235 1 10
HA24235 24.0 235 1 10
HA25235 25.0 235 1 10
HA26235 26.0 235 1 10
HA28235 28.0 235 1 10
HA30235 30.0 235 1 10
HA32235 32.0 235 1 10
HA8460 8.0 460 1 10
HA10460 10.0 460 1 10
HA12460 12.0 460 1 10
HA14460 14.0 460 1 10
HA16460 16.0 460 1 10
HA18460 18.0 460 1 10
HA20460 20.0 460 1 10
HA22460 22.0 460 1 10
HA26460 26.0 460 1 10
SDS Shank
SA6200 6.0 200 1 10
SA8200 8.0 200 1 10
SA10235 10.0 235 1 10